Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding

5763
5767
5768
5769
5770
5771
5772

Scranton Attendance Center Reconciliation

ending February 28, 2015

Check Number Vendor Name

Strohm, Rachel

Jennifer Hanni

U.S.D. #434

LaRue Distributions
Kansas Museum of History
Kansas Museum of History
Kansas Museum of History

Check Date Check Amount

1/13/15
1/26/15

2/5/15
2/18/15
2/25/15
2/26/15
2/27/15

$50.00
$49.38
$3,367.10
$161.38
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
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