## Scranton Attendance Center Reconciliation ending February 28, 2015

Check Status	Check Number	Vendor Name	Check Date	Check Amount
Cleared	5763	Strohm, Rachel	1/13/15	\$50.00
Cleared	5767	Jennifer Hanni	1/26/15	\$49.38
Cleared	5768	U.S.D. #434	2/5/15	\$3,367.10
Cleared	5769	LaRue Distributions	2/18/15	\$161.38
Cleared	5770	Kansas Museum of History	2/25/15	\$125.00
Outstanding	5771	Kansas Museum of History	2/26/15	\$125.00
Outstanding	5772	Kansas Museum of History	2/27/15	\$125.00